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Ulllt'lll Mill r lit till- - prllllillll H III he llllll CLEAApril III. Mil Mum. I . l.lMi--

IJeferiin lo the mutter of the eitj (

uleellini we wish to ukiiIii :ill the at .

'1,li r r.'iiiMisti.i we i.,.x.. ffES5S!SS3Ef2SE3S!Oa
the opportunity thlsjeai of elreliny a
full lioanl ei'lnpdM'il of I'lisluess men
mill weoui'lit not to nrleci theehaiiei
Kvery since we 'iiilicl enntiol of the
Chief we have hehl to the ilneti-iin-tha- i

our Ihimihs- - men oweil to theelly
fceiiee. Wi all our Ih'il hele
niul in return for the privileiljre even
man shiuilil ln williuv to lahehls linn
mul j;ive a pint of his time to tin' oily.
If It is unee mi t rtooil tin I eveij
man must shate t In- - i spnnsliity of
ffovern tnent theiewill lie siieli a small
nmouut of oppositinii that it will not
hu worth eniisiilerlii): '1 here is tin use
ill lamenting any fimli tfoii of the city
so Ioiik'iis our htisiuess men hohl aloof
mul refuse to serve on the council or
in the miyoi'.solllce. Wu mo plcaseil
to nolo thai there is a well ilellueil
ki'iitimcnt, In favor of letting bycKones
bo Ijiejjoues This sent line in is
ktron(jly in favor of our host men hohl-Int- f

the oity olllues regardless to parly
nlllliatioti or 'previous conilitluii of
fcorvltudu." Let no man miv no.

A Splendid Record.
Tli i' re wits not 11 single hank failuio

in Nebraska tint inr tli' year t!MI
Tlio state Intuits contain deposits
nniotinting to eT.'l.xii.ulT. ihoie arc
2i:i,:i'i:t depositors in state bank.
KoVOII II0W stall' bllllks llUMl boon
chaitered. That is a good i coord, ami
Nobrask ins toaliy ought to Ik- - ptouil
of II- .- Will Mniiiii'h Ucohh.

Rigors of the Law.

A recent pivss dispatch under a New
Vorlt dutu-lin- o sij.s: "As punishment
for currying on a Mock swindle by
mail, alleged to Imvn extended over a
period of two yeuis ami to liavi netted
mill ions, four pinmntois of the linn of
Ilurr Urothuis wero each Nontonooii to-ilii- y

to servo a .yi'.ir's Impi isonniont on
HhichwelVs Islam!." Tin- - hoailliiios
ttay: Mull for Swii.illcrs- - Perpetrated
Long Series of Frauds- - Promoted Oil,
Mining ami Uailioail 1'nijeets Over. a
Juries of Years Solil Aggteguto o
FiTty Million D.illi.is of Sloelc -- Their
l'rnllts Fifteen Millions:"

The seiitnei) imposed was aliniit
the same thai is eoiiiiiiotil.v inllleted
for shipping a poliicmuii V. e ilo not
say It was Inaileipiate; hut we seem to
recall a ea-- o that almut a
year ujfo, wheie a vmlh who was In- -

trusted with a specialilelivery letter

?m
Big Ben

has something to say
to people who like to
get up promptly in the
morning.

He guarantees to call
them on the dot just when
they want and either way
they want, with one pro-
longed, steady call or with
successive gentle rings.

And he guarantees to do
it day after day and year
after year, if you only have
him oiled every year or so.

I've known him ever
since he was "that high"
and I'll vouch for every-
thing he savs.

J.C.Mitchell
The Jeweler.
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Oomo to us for wfa&t yotw psoed. Wo witl furnish it at lowest prfces.
Watch from Monday mortiing,' January 8ih, till Saturday night, January 20th. Special sale featuring Cut

Prices on High Grade Merchandise for Cash! Shrewd Buyers look forward to these-- Sales, They hai! the

announcement with delight. Mary families wait for our sales and lay in supplies for many months.
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Nighty Safe Place
To Trade

tt

stole dollars from
leliced Mimethiiu; llveyeais'.

IliinU
exactly what punishment I'orayiv-e- n

crime should clear
punishment adequate

then mdiuaiy siii'iildhief plot;-poole-

itlstc.ii! lie'mr M'uteneed
should apolo'1i'd pros-eiile- d

with clothes.
hups, tospeuh card, there

couutiy
another pom;

tfi'iierully hpealcin;:, there
dilVeienoe llor.s

ciinics poor
crimes rich Under

head recent convictions' siuujj-ijlii-

New Vorlt. .Satur-
day I'lveninj,' I'o.st.

The McNamaras
Herald commented

trial MoNutuara hrotliers
cause, makes dKcuss
merits hefoie

justice, would
hroadest oolites-sio- u

iistoundiiiLT terrihlo fruilt
means uintiy

I'Oinh e.Npliuli

their campaign terioiism toenfoioe
their dictum tonus employ-
ment millionth
damage property that done

liouoiahle lahor
explosion hotuh court

Angeles.
Kraterni.eil work hitmen everywhere

wlio have heen contiiliutiiiK from their
watfos defense fund
loali.e what they have realized lie-for- e.

Tlioy have heen hiidly. Lead
LMship ends .such situation

millions respoutahle
leadership that hrinj: per-uiaiie-

iiuprovemeut condition
eailieis.
under such loadeisliip

lal.or leaped forward
defense prisoners.

type change, niuthmls
ohaiiKc; persistent widenine;
luoaoh posit-io- n

lahor henetlted

holievo Hood, p;reut
lasting,

suiely through social revol-
ution through theo.onstmit preaoh-in- n

against courts
have money. time revolut-
ion lahor thinking. New Vorlt
Herald.

BAT IN
Will Kudrnii went Cowles Mon-

day.
Frank Strobl Venoil Zajio went
Cowles Monday.

Havel Doit Tennant traded
cattle week.

Charley Novak wife spent Sun-
day with Mike Stiohl

been! thiity below tilts!
locality. That's going

l.ouis Zajic gone fraud
land where attending college.

Adolph Sidlo's youngest boy very
with pneumonia blood poison.

Frank Vavricka wife visited
Sunday with Charley Harris wife,

Venoil Kudrnn been
past weeks improving

slowly.
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Pago
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Amount

Settlement
4,302.7.3
8.7UX.17
3,276.00
4,413.55

235.40

C1S.22
6,715,32
3,743.71

10,'JGS.r.4

3,873.24
308.47

1.C&2.C6
C57.00
142.04
122.17
117.UC
116.34

S77.93
530.68

217.54
115.31
3SS.7I'.

1S2.42

335.16

111.06"

Aiuoilllt
Slnou

Colloctod
5.335.45

11.611.20
12,304.21
0,265.76

608.85
1,936.43

10,139.48
3.842.74

32,267.02
2,799.07

127.00
1,609.64
1.700.14

124.54
225.07
976.80
651.19
&19.53

2,099.49
l,032.0r.

719.85
514.17
205.67
283.53
7I9.SS

252.06
127.37

1,020,11
267.43
555.81
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1 3,679.3 1

8 1 1.25

659,42

7,586.45

2,799.07
127.00

5,482.88
2.00S.61
1.777.20

782.07
1,118.84

773.36
. 637.49

2,215.83

1.597.78
1,041,85

210.11
501.07
865.22

1,033.61
I. IS
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315.80

84.32

337.79
555,8 I
7 85.61

169, 6S0". 7 1
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1,365,81)

971.56
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661.68
635,19
128.35
658.33

22.32
602.65
210.28

Ml
7.47

850.00
262.S9
1115.04
127.37
311.36

83.UII
S35.19

75.71
379.27
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Cloud,

Nebraska.

Heavy
Harness
hfcht
Harness
Robesy Sad-

dles, Whips

and every thing to be found in first
class exclusive Harness Shop. :

MY HAND MADE HARNESS

are unequaled for Quality of Stock,
Durability and Workmanship for
the money.

JOE F0GEL,
.silll'oring

trouble, dandrulV, falling hald-ne- s

llairTouio.
it legularly

bottles used-au- d

it eradicate damlruir,
refresh tighten

new-hair-
,

remedy asking,
is formality expioted.

no obligation fininthe
wliatever.
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Cloud,
iinderslaiiding business

entirely depends
cistomeis,

ihesiboxe
Wtfru

3i.
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or

if

eilceincil.
TimiMUl'er W

commission received January

20,109.16
15,581.11

7,168.84

16,851,80

49,235.56

1,051.731

33

1.355.57

War'ntHi

S.011,26
15,565,10
13,397.23

10,375.33

32,070.79

96,813.83

hMSS3vxarsmmami'KfV9'

Red

.? CLOUS,
NEBRASKA.

oil'er unless we were posi ielj certain
tint we could substantiate in every
putioiilar Keiiioml.or you can obtain
U0M1II Komedics in this eoininunity
only at our store-T- he Kexull Store.
The II. II. ( J rice Drug Co.

Notice
The Degree of Honor will have 11

llisket Supper Tuesday. .Jan. .'!0. A
speei.il invitation is exn nded to all
the A. (). I. W.. ami their families
and the 1). of II, niembois husbands
mid sweethearts. Notice the program
next week.

Only Need Completion.
If you have bull', castles In the air,

your work need not he lost; that is
where they should be! now put
foundations under them. Thorcau

11111I aim. unt romalnlni,' on haml at tlicl.ster County, .Nebraska. toKcthor will

Funds TratiHferied
ironi

Amount
now on

Uunjd
9,5 7 9. IS

12,365.20
16,01

282.08
87.57

6,868.81
516.31

6,479.47
4,749.96

17,164.77

4,100.28
642.81
805.64
777.57
457,26
138.17
509.11

1.557.50
l.nlMl

995.13
831.57
206.03
193.60
15.22

770,72
229, H

1. 1

1.32
520.38
262.08
176.57
130.2 I

'2.766'.9"l

jv... ww. ...j Au.ii. ,,..,.. i iiio fiui iti i il . ......((. ............. I

mv itt

it

Total

'5

9,637.98
20,409.46
15,581,11
13,679.31

841,25
7,168,84

659,42
16,851.80

7,586.45
49.235,56

2,799.07
127.00

5,482.88
2,008,61
1,777.20

782.07
1,118.84

773.36
637.49

2,215.83
1,051.73
1,597.78
1,041,85

210.14
501,07
865.22

1,033.61
331.48
127.37
315,80

81,32
1,355.67

337.79
655,84
785.64

169.580.74

1.476.41
16,000.00

wuuniy nrniRo warrants rt'KiBiereu not paid c, 220,35
I. H.W.Koontz. County Treasurer, certify that the nbovo Is a true and correct' s'tatoinotit' of" the' on'tVo, VwiY: ' 7.t'10.B7-- ,...... i Vr,;V.,l,n,Sme;8 received and disbursed by ine as County Treasurer of WobsUr County. Nebraska, from the flrB ini" "Juiv 'foi 1',,ubt,t;',"t;88 '. ,hof January, of and bellef.asmy knowledRO pur statement culimlttod. w T'!,iW ''i' fourth day

h. iQ 1. t Treasurer.
Subscribed and Bworn to before mo this 8th day of January. 1912. " u u Hoblnson, Deputy.

13. W". Hobs, County Clerk.


